LED WALL PACK
Contact: Cady Liu  Office: (561)430-9251  Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com  www.jamesindustry.com
S
Outdoor Wall Pack Light
The LED Wall Pack lights are durable and dependable outdoor lights. Ideally the perfect
choice for enhancing building exteriors or used as perimeter lighting to enhance height-
ened security.
DIMENSION
        13W/20W                      40W-120W
FEATURES  COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
• Stainless steel clips
• Optional 100% DR lens additive for impact resistance
• Built-in Constant Current LED Driver with High Efficient LED
Module
• Suitable for surface mount
• Suitable for damp or dry environments
• Minimize labor and recycling costs
• Excellent light distribution and uniformity
• Rated IP65
• 5 Year Manufacturer’s Warranty
WARRANTY
This product has a warranty for a period of 5 years from the date of purchase. The warranty is invalid in the case of improper installation, tampering, or
removal of the Q.C. date label. Installation in an improper working environment or installation not according to the current edition of the National Electric
Code also invalidates the warranty. Should this product fail during the warranty period, it will be replaced free of charge, subject to correct installation and
return of the faulty unit. James® does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product. This warranty is in
addition to the statutory rights in the country of purchase. James® reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
1
4
.2
”/
1
6
.5
”
Color Temperature 3000K-5000K
Beam Angle 110º degrees
Color Consistency 4 steps
CRI More than 80
Operation Temperature -20º C to 45ºC
Efficiency More than 100LPW
Input Voltage AC100-277V
Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Factor More than 0.99
Rated Life 50,000 hours
LED Type SMT 2835
Housing Aluminum & Plastic
LED WALL PACK
 Contact: Cady Liu  Office: (561)430-9251  Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com  www.jamesindustry.com
Outdoor Wall Pack Light
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Watt CCT Lumens Housing
Dimensions (inch)
Length x Width x Height
ZY-SWP-13W 13W 3000K-5000K 1495 Aluminum & Plastic 5.9”x 2.6”x 8.7”
ZY-SWP-20W
EV-WP03-20WC1
20W 3000K-5000K 2300 Aluminum & Plastic 5.9”x 2.6”x 8.7”
EV-WP05-35WAT1A1 35W 3000K-5000K 4200 Aluminum& Plastic 8”x 6.7”x 5”
AE-SWP-40W 40W 3000K-5000K 4750 Aluminum & Plastic 14.6”x 9”x 14.2”
ZY-SWP-60W 60W 3000K-5000K 7000 Aluminum & Plastic 14.6”x 9”x 14.2”
ZY-SWP-80W 80W 3000K-5000K 9800 Aluminum & Plastic 18.2”x 9”x 16.5”
ZY-SWP-100W
AE-SWP-100W
100W 3000K-5000K 12300 Aluminum & Plastic 18.2”x 9”x 16.5”
ZY-SWP-120W
AE-SWP-120W
120W 3000K-5000K 14700 Aluminum & Plastic 18.2”x 9”x 16.5”
ZY-WP-45W27 45W 3000K-5000K 4800 Aluminum & Plastic 14'x8.2'x5'
ZY-WP-70W27 70W 3000K-5000K 7100 Aluminum & Plastic 14'x8.2'x5'
ORDERING GUIDE
ZY/AE/EV SWP/WP 13W/20W/30W/40W/60W/80W/100W/120W
Company Code Housing Type Wattage
MOUNTING OPTIONS
OPTION 1:
1. Rotate the three mounting kits to the
proper angle.
2. Put the fixture against the wall and
make the marks according to the kit. Drill
holes.
3. Insert the wall anchors into the drilled
holes and line the fixture to the wall and
screw in secure.
OPTION 2:
1. Take apart the PC cover and fixture
housing.
2. Put the fixture on the wall and drill
three holes.
3. Get expansion screws into the holes,
match the fixture to the bolts and screw into
the wall. Assemble the PC cover and fixture
housing back together.
LED WALL PACK
 Contact: Cady Liu  Office: (561)430-9251  Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com  www.jamesindustry.com